
山东交通学院2020年研究生入学考试第一志愿拟录取名单

所在学院 序号 准考证号 姓名 初试

复试（面试）
最后总分
（初试/5）

*0.7
+（复试

/1.5）*0.3

英语
(40)

专业
(110)

复试总分
（英语+专业）

汽车工程
学院

1 115100000000229 秦腾 375 38 99 137 79.9 

2 115100000000175 牛传虎 359 32 100 132 76.7 

3 115100000000029 鲁大钢 353 37 97 134 76.2 

4 115100000000003 林海 337 39 104 143 75.8 

5 115100000000025 侯荣福 342 30 93 123 72.5 

6 115100000000117 李寅男 327 30 93 123 70.4 

7 115100000000180 卜海祥 305 37 100 137 70.1 

8 115100000000122 邹彦冉 346 34 74 108 70.0 

9 115100000000127 许春晓 332 33 84 117 69.9 

10 115100000000048 孔雪艳 317 35 91 126 69.6 

11 115100000000014 陈璐瑶 314 33 82 115 67.0 

12 115100000000121 曹家平 294 31 92 123 65.8 

13 115100000000101 王召强 268 36 102 138 65.1 

14 115100000000073 彭传港 301 29 85 114 64.9 

15 115100000000061 吕杭 294 30 88 118 64.8 

16 115100000000119 冯雪健 274 36 84 120 62.4 

17 115100000000251 李加坤 274 28 88 116 61.6 

18 115100000000143 阮帅 273 32 78 110 60.2 

交通土建
工程学院

19 115100000000042 刘圣洁 335 37 95 132 73.3 

20 115100000000230 崔言晨 328 36 97 133 72.5 

21 115100000000027 陈其帆 320 36 93 129 70.6 

22 115100000000036 张庆宇 325 34 90 124 70.3 

23 115100000000100 马云龙 316 36 92 128 69.8 

24 115100000000019 章晨昊 299 36 97 133 68.5 

25 115100000000254 卢明阳 299 36 93 129 67.7 

26 115100000000032 王宜港 312 33 85 118 67.3 

27 115100000000170 王树平 297 34 94 128 67.2 

28 115100000000112 宋迪 314 35 81 116 67.2 

29 115100000000056 郝岩 297 31 94 125 66.6 

30 115100000000257 陈坤 296 35 87 122 65.8 

31 115100000000096 王晓铭 296 31 87 118 65.0 

32 115100000000018 王景楠 286 34 90 124 64.8 

33 115100000000144 朱晙诚 285 35 88 123 64.5 

34 115100000000023 梁茂景 274 30 99 129 64.2 



交通与物
流工程学

院

35 115100000000020 李自豪 366 35 99 134 78.0 

36 115100000000241 李兴宏 327 38 103 141 74.0 

37 115100000000233 宋家恕 335 31 104 135 73.9 

38 115100000000132 李珍珍 318 37 107 144 73.3 

39 115100000000091 吕信宏 339 32 95 127 72.9 

40 115100000000022 胡宗磊 325 38 98 136 72.7 

41 115100000000007 丁平 327 33 93 126 71.0 

42 115100000000191 张洁 301 39 99 138 69.7 

43 115100000000016 高创 308 32 92 124 67.9 

44 115100000000041 董硕 305 33 93 126 67.9 

45 115100000000002 张克伟 314 33 86 119 67.8 

46 115100000000066 姜勇 306 30 92 122 67.2 

47 115100000000218 郭溪 292 37 89 126 66.1 

48 115100000000239 马昊明 299 31 89 120 65.9 

49 115100000000227 王寒寒 282 32 94 126 64.7 

50 115100000000094 金昊男 274 33 92 125 63.4 

航海学院

51 115100000000204 冯喜惠 344 39 96 135 75.2 

52 115100000000201 王士鹏 328 36 95 131 72.1 

53 115100000000248 段鹏飞 328 35 94 129 71.7 

54 115100000000131 许俊英 320 38 94 132 71.2 

55 115100000000206 薛国庆 316 35 89 124 69.0 

56 115100000000184 陈梦真 284 36 96 132 66.2 

船舶与轮
机工程学

院

57 115100000000236 史培博 360 38 103 141 78.6 

58 115100000000010 严业利 321 31 101 132 71.3 

59 115100000000137 马青 321 36 94 130 70.9 

60 115100000000197 孙世林 293 36 97 133 67.6 

61 115100000000238 王志斌 285 37 99 136 67.1 

62 115100000000141 范晓萌 289 32 98 130 66.5 

信息科学
与电气工
程学院

63 115100000000075 戴礼娥 347 34 101 135 75.6 

64 115100000000057 李永竞 338 32 95 127 72.7 

65 115100000000059 孙强 322 36 101 137 72.5 

66 115100000000078 高珅琦 312 34 104 138 71.3 

67 115100000000039 朱子涵 320 29 88 117 68.2 

68 115100000000067 徐帝 310 29 90 119 67.2 

69 115100000000069 邢嘉舒 301 32 92 124 66.9 

70 115100000000217 耿锋 312 30 86 116 66.9 

71 115100000000040 董兴学 280 31 92 123 63.8 



115100000000020李自豪 366 35 99 134 78.0 
115100000000241李兴宏 327 38 103 141 74.0 
115100000000233宋家恕 335 31 104 135 73.9 
115100000000132李珍珍 318 37 107 144 73.3 
115100000000091吕信宏 339 32 95 127 72.9 
115100000000022胡宗磊 325 38 98 136 72.7 
115100000000007丁平 327 33 93 126 71.0 
115100000000191张洁 301 39 99 138 69.7 
115100000000016高创 308 32 92 124 67.9 
115100000000041董硕 305 33 93 126 67.9 
115100000000002张克伟 314 33 86 119 67.8 
115100000000066姜勇 306 30 92 122 67.2 
115100000000218郭溪 292 37 89 126 66.1 
115100000000239马昊明 299 31 89 120 65.9 
115100000000227王寒寒 282 32 94 126 64.7 
115100000000094金昊男 274 33 92 125 63.4 


